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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 41 43 85 65 78 82 31 0 3527
55 5 81 85 45 30 60 60 8024

100 60 22 81 100 45 9318 2

2.00


18

77

KAREN
ATKINSON
DEV

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

68 100 60 55 60 60 41 22 27 8 82 29 1
100 60 85 22 55 121 38 20 203 24 2
60 22 55 60 100100104 1043 21 3

6.25




20

31

SUE
BAKER
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 45 45 60 60 43 20518
125 45 60 60 139 72 722 17 2
100 60 66 45 100 80 40 5 0 5 52 29 2
43 100 85 43 82 82 6618 1
55 60 60 30 44 100 66 46 4024 1

6.64




20

70

MICHELLE
ANDREWS
DEV

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 81 100 60 94 85 852 17 1
60 60 60 100 47 60 11418 1

100 68 41 41 45 15 60 43 48 4027 1
60 68 123100 90 20 40 403 21 2

140 81 26 70 26 55 87 16 163 24 1

6.63


21

97

VIV
DUNDON
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

115 45 45 60 9 100 47 8021 2
60 43 59 90 58 59 112 10 10 101 25 1
45 80 65 84 28 85 24 90 902 23
34 83 40 58 26 41 139 34 14 32 321 28 1

4.66


19

84

SARAH
WINSOR
DEV

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 85 81 90 53 32 40 403 24
41 85 28 26 60 60 15 100 8624 1
43 41 85 41 140 91 40 16 424 1
81 83 100 99 84 44 6 2 0 227 1

3.40




19

31

DONNA
RUSSELL
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 55 100 55 123 28 20 201 22 2
100 60 81 100 81 39 40 401 19 2
100100100 45 100 56 563 18 4

8.23




25

47

MARIA
O'BRIEN
DEV

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 140 60 42 32 58 6821 1
83 100100 42 81 75 10 1021 2
95 60 60 83 60 14315

3.40


22

49

STACEY
ELLIS
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 60 121 26 60 180 12 12 121 22 2+1
41 41 41 180 68 22 44 32 29 0 330 1+1
26 180 26 100 45 92 3218 2+1
45 43 45 41 94 43 60 60 7024

7.61


20

20

CHRISTINE
KINNAIRD
DEV

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 43 24 180 81 92 27 1 824 1+1
45 60 60 41 60 65 42 88 30 10 103 30
41 100100 60 100 41 59 593 21 3
41 100140 72 60 48 20 20 202 23 2

7.20




20

37

SUE
CONDON
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 24 95 60 60 140 41 412 20 1
43 140100 41 137 20 0 10 6 4 41 28 3
41 60 60 45 40 140 54 21 40 402 26 1

6.57




20

31

MERRYL
DENNIS
DEV

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4
X

5 6
X

Sets
3

 OP:  Devon WA - Maria O'Brien 25.47 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 41 140 45 41 26 10818 2
85 43 22 81 100 40 41 64 17 4 430 1
85 140 71 40 60 39 34 0 3224 1

4.80


18

88

AMANDA
DODD
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4 5
X

6 Sets
3

 OP:  Essex WA - Viv Dundon 21.97 * 
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Devon WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Karen Atkinson L 0 3 18.77 2.00 1295 69 2 0 0 2+0
Michelle Andrews L 2 3 20.70 6.64 2194 106 6 0 0 6+0
Sarah Winsor W 3 1 19.84 4.66 1924 97 4 0 0 4+0
Maria O'Brien W 3 0 25.47 8.23 1503 59 8 0 0 8+0
Christine Kinnaird L 1 3 20.20 7.61 1899 94 2 0 3 5+3
Merryl Dennis W 3 0 20.31 6.57 1503 74 2 3 0 5+0
TOTALS W 12 10 20.68 - 10318 499 24 3 3 30+3

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Essex WA
Sue Baker W 3 0 20.31 6.25 1503 74 6 0 0 6+0
Viv Dundon W 3 2 21.97 6.63 2351 107 5 1 0 6+0
Donna Russell L 1 3 19.31 3.40 1912 99 2 1 0 3+0
Stacey Ellis L 0 3 22.49 3.40 1282 57 2 1 0 3+0
Sue Condon W 3 1 20.37 7.20 1996 98 4 1 1 6+1
Amanda Dodd L 0 3 18.88 4.80 1359 72 2 2 0 4+0
TOTALS L 10 12 20.52 - 10403 507 21 6 1 28+1
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